
MX Prestige Cingoli Fast MX1 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 464 ROSSI L. 1:55.288
Migliore

1 2:09.536 08:55:00.590

2 1:58.892 08:56:59.482

3 1:55.841 08:58:55.323

4 1:55.448 09:00:50.771

5 1:55.288 09:02:46.059

6 1:55.350 09:04:41.409

7 1:57.256 09:06:38.665

 Po. 2 - # 216 TINCANI M. + 01.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.104 08:55:41.854

2 2:09.201 08:57:51.055

3 2:03.380 08:59:54.435

4 1:59.809 09:01:54.244

5 2:19.277 09:04:13.521

6 1:56.499 09:06:10.020

 Po. 3 - # 860 LA SCALA A. + 01.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.133 08:53:40.301

2 2:11.293 08:55:51.594

3 1:57.379 08:57:48.973

4 2:16.965 09:00:05.938

5 2:11.888 09:02:17.826

6 1:56.596 09:04:14.422

7 2:28.698 09:06:43.120

 Po. 4 - # 918 RISDONNE M. + 02.583
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.871 08:54:42.141

2 2:12.384 08:56:54.525

3 1:58.642 08:58:53.167

4 2:18.447 09:01:11.614

5 1:58.189 09:03:09.803

 Po. 5 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. + 03.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.500 08:55:07.087

2 2:06.399 08:57:13.486

3 1:58.405 08:59:11.891

4 2:21.761 09:01:33.652

5 1:59.018 09:03:32.670

6 2:16.451 09:05:49.121

 Po. 6 - # 421 LUPI L. + 03.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.258 08:54:56.505

2 2:10.915 08:57:07.420

3 1:59.342 08:59:06.762

4 2:18.795 09:01:25.557

5 1:59.126 09:03:24.683

6 2:21.478 09:05:46.161

 Po. 7 - # 4 BALDUCCI E. + 06.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.098 08:55:19.678

2 2:03.842 08:57:23.520

3 2:03.236 08:59:26.756

4 2:02.845 09:01:29.601

5 2:01.988 09:03:31.589

 Po. 8 - # 210 D`ORAZIO L. + 10.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.327 08:55:12.741

2 2:08.720 08:57:21.461

3 2:07.439 08:59:28.900

4 2:31.574 09:02:00.474

5 2:05.494 09:04:05.968

6 2:29.326 09:06:35.294

 Po. 9 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 11.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.937 08:55:03.286

2 2:14.387 08:57:17.673

3 2:12.043 08:59:29.716

4 7:17.722 09:06:47.438

Fastest lap: 1:55.288 
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